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HanmeHoBaHue 6n0[

Canat «CTenHom»
TedTenn macHble (2
BapmaHT) C COyCcoM
Kawa paccbinyaras
(rpeyHeBasn) ¢ macnom
C/IMBOYHbIM
COK (DpyKTOBbIN
Xneb NweHNYHbIN
Xneb p>aHoi (p>xaHo-
MWeHNYHbIN)

NToro

HanmeHoBaHue 604

Canat «CTenHomn»
TedTenm macHble (2
BapMaHT) C COyCcoM
Kawa paccbinyaras
(rpeyHeBas) ¢ macniom
CNIMBOYHbIM
COK (DpyKTOBbIN
Xne6 NWeHNYHbIN
Xneb6 p>aHoi (p>xaHo-
MLEHNYHbIN)

NToro

MEHHO
27.12.2023 rog

1-4 knaccbl
Boixogq  LleHa ben
rp KU
60 5,13 1,29
60/30 23,25 8,14
180/5 10,35 7,8

200 8,89 1,0

30 2,63 2,28
20 1,69 1,0
24,37
MEHHO
27.12.2023 rog
5-11 Knacchl

Bbixog  LleHa ben
rp KK
100 5,13 2,15
70/30 23,25 9,04
200/5 10,35 8,88

200 8,89 1,0
50 2,63 3,8
30 1,69 1,5

24,37

Xn

Pbl
4,96
9,04

10,83
0,2
0,24

0,2

22,25

Pbl
8,27
10,04

12,03
0,2
0,4

0,3

22,25

Yrne
BOAbI
7,12
10,3

40,8
20,2
14,76

9,0

75,864

Yrne

BOAbI
11,9

11,44

45,55
20.2
24,6

13,5

75,864

Kanopui
HOCTb
78,3
156

204
86
70,95

44

580,4

Kanopui
HOCTb
130,5
173,3

226,7
86
118

66

580,4



